
Pos. Team Teamscore Gold Silver Bronz 4th pl.

Spanish National Team1. 15 2 0 1 0

Germany Nationalteam2. 11 0 3 2 0

Great Britain Taekwondo Team3. 8 1 0 1 0

Russian National Team 8 1 0 1 0

N.Nicolaou Taekwondo5. 7 1 0 0 0

Flemish Taekwondo Union 7 1 0 0 0

Egypt National Team 7 1 0 0 0

Letnjikovac 7 1 0 0 0

Kyiv Taekwondo Federation9. 6 0 2 0 0

Galeb10. 4 0 1 1 0

Panama National Team11. 3 0 1 0 0

Team Korea 3 0 1 0 0

French National Team13. 2 0 0 2 0

Swiss National Team 2 0 0 2 0

S.C Peristeriou15. 1 0 0 1 0

A.S. Danaos Oraiokastrou 1 0 0 1 0

A.C. Aiantas Agiou Dimitriou 1 0 0 1 0

Sp.Club Koryo Den Haag 1 0 0 1 0

Hwarang 1 0 0 1 0

Azs-Awf Warszawa 1 0 0 1 0

Gold: 7 Pnts - Silver: 3 Pnts - Bronze: 1 Pnts 4th Place (if not shared 3rd): 0
Participation: 0 Pnts - Win: 0 Pnts - Single: 0 Pnts

Points based on:

(...) is a first place as single in category

Trophy results

Polish Open/Warsaw Cup G1 (Seniors)

All days - Female  - Pupils/Cadets/Juniors/Seniors
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Pos. Team Teamscore Gold Silver Bronz 4th pl.

Spanish National Team1. 29 4 0 1 0

Azerbaijan National Team2. 9 1 0 2 0

Portuguese National Team3. 8 1 0 1 0

TKD Jastreb4. 7 1 0 0 0

National Team Serbia 7 1 0 0 0

Great Britain Taekwondo Team6. 6 0 2 0 0

Team Australia7. 4 0 1 1 0

Azs Os Poznan 4 0 1 1 0

French National Team9. 3 0 1 0 0

Letnjikovac 3 0 1 0 0

Russia,karelian Team 3 0 1 0 0

Norway National Team 3 0 1 0 0

Voft13. 2 0 0 2 0

Russian National Team 2 0 0 2 0

South Dublin Taekwondo15. 1 0 0 1 0

Moldova National Team 1 0 0 1 0

A.C. Dafnis 1 0 0 1 0

Aks Osw 'start' Olsztyn 1 0 0 1 0

Germany Nationalteam 1 0 0 1 0

Azs-Awf Warszawa 1 0 0 1 0

Gold: 7 Pnts - Silver: 3 Pnts - Bronze: 1 Pnts 4th Place (if not shared 3rd): 0
Participation: 0 Pnts - Win: 0 Pnts - Single: 0 Pnts

Points based on:

(...) is a first place as single in category

Trophy results

Polish Open/Warsaw Cup G1 (Seniors)

All days - Male  - Pupils/Cadets/Juniors/Seniors
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Pos. Team Teamscore Gold Silver Bronz 4th pl.

Spanish National Team1. 44 6 0 2 0

Great Britain Taekwondo Team2. 14 1 2 1 0

Germany Nationalteam3. 12 0 3 3 0

Letnjikovac4. 10 1 1 0 0

Russian National Team5. 10 1 0 3 0

Azerbaijan National Team6. 9 1 0 2 0

Portuguese National Team7. 8 1 0 1 0

Egypt National Team8. 7 1 0 0 0

Flemish Taekwondo Union 7 1 0 0 0

TKD Jastreb 7 1 0 0 0

N.Nicolaou Taekwondo 7 1 0 0 0

National Team Serbia 7 1 0 0 0

Kyiv Taekwondo Federation13. 6 0 2 0 0

French National Team14. 5 0 1 2 0

Team Australia15. 4 0 1 1 0

Galeb 4 0 1 1 0

Azs Os Poznan 4 0 1 1 0

Panama National Team18. 3 0 1 0 0

Team Korea 3 0 1 0 0

Russia,karelian Team 3 0 1 0 0

Norway National Team 3 0 1 0 0

Swiss National Team22. 2 0 0 2 0

Voft 2 0 0 2 0

Azs-Awf Warszawa 2 0 0 2 0

A.S. Danaos Oraiokastrou25. 1 0 0 1 0

Moldova National Team 1 0 0 1 0

Sp.Club Koryo Den Haag 1 0 0 1 0

Hwarang 1 0 0 1 0

A.C. Aiantas Agiou Dimitriou 1 0 0 1 0

A.C. Dafnis 1 0 0 1 0

S.C Peristeriou 1 0 0 1 0

South Dublin Taekwondo 1 0 0 1 0

Aks Osw 'start' Olsztyn 1 0 0 1 0

Gold: 7 Pnts - Silver: 3 Pnts - Bronze: 1 Pnts 4th Place (if not shared 3rd): 0
Participation: 0 Pnts - Win: 0 Pnts - Single: 0 Pnts

Points based on:

(...) is a first place as single in category

Trophy results

Polish Open/Warsaw Cup G1 (Seniors)

All days - Overall  - Pupils/Cadets/Juniors/Seniors
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